PEOPLE POWER

CHALLENGE

Climate Action: 9/16-10/28

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
i
O Monday, September 19 Thurs., September 22 Friday, September 23
ﬁ Program Launch PPC Event: Confirm 1st Newsletter
=l Weekly Goal: Send Attendees for Tree Sat., September 24
E-blast, Watch Webinar Planting Tree Planting!
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
Monday, September 26 Friday, September 30
Weekly Goal: Scorecard Submit Scorecard
Actions
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
Monday, October 3 Friday, October 7
Weekly Goal: Focus on 2nd Newsletter
Scorecard Activities
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
Monday, October 10 Friday, October 14
Weekly Goals: Submit Scorecard
Scorecard Actions
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
Monday October 17 Friday, October 21
Weekly Goals: Last 3rd Newsletter - Final
Chance for Scorecard Newsletter!
Activities
DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5
Monday, October 24 Friday, October 28
Weekly Goals: Wrap-Up Submit Scorecard and
End of People Power
Challenge!
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